
28'25,01 2 MORLACCO Lorenzo FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO M-CAD 5,281999

28'58,6 33,72 30 FILIPPI Matteo RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA M-RAG 33,7 5,182003

29'03,2 38,33 49 BISCAGLIA Marco RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M-SEN 4,6 5,161997

29'03,9 39,04 32 MAZZEO Federico VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 0,7 5,162003

29'07,7 42,85 48 AMEDEI Giovanni VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-SEN 3,8 5,151997

29'09,5 44,56 19 MARCHETTI ROSSI Vittorio VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-JUN 1,8 5,142001

29'11,0 46,17 51 MAZZEO Francesco VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-SEN 1,6 5,141997

29'12,7 47,88 14 BISCAGLIA Mattia RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M-JUN 1,7 5,132001

29'13,4 48,49 23 SARTORI Tommaso RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA M-RAG 0,7 5,132002

29'14,2 49,210 28 DEL PIVO Enrico SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG 0,8 5,132003

29'42,3 1'17,411 120 PICCINI Angelica Anna VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 28,1 5,052003

29'51,9 1'27,012 166 AMATI Anna VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-SEN 9,6 5,021998

29'53,7 1'28,713 103 CASCIARO Giulia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-CAD 1,8 5,022001

29'56,2 1'31,214 119 PERI Anna VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 2,5 5,012003

29'57,5 1'32,515 115 SAVOIA Federica RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-JUN 1,3 5,012002

29'58,3 1'33,416 114 CELESCHI Kartika VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 0,8 5,002002

30'08,1 1'43,117 212 COCCO Filippo POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE M-M30 9,8 4,981988

30'10,1 1'45,218 211 SPELONCHI Alessio POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE M-M30 2,1 4,971987

30'11,2 1'46,319 272 DI IACOVO Luca RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M-M50 1,1 4,971967

30'16,3 1'51,320 167 ARFELLINI Giulia RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA F-SEN 5,0 4,961999

30'20,0 1'55,121 25 TOMMASSINI Federico VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 3,8 4,952002

30'36,6 2'11,722 21 LEPORE Davide SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG 16,6 4,902002

30'37,2 2'12,323 50 GUIDI Alan RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M-SEN 0,6 4,901997

30'40,5 2'15,524 22 PERI Kenzo VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 3,3 4,892002

30'47,0 2'22,025 116 CRISTOFORI Emma RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-JUN 6,5 4,872003

30'48,7 2'23,826 27 BRUNO Nicola VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 1,8 4,872003

30'48,8 2'23,827 127 BENETTON Martina S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO SRL F-M30 0,0 4,871986

30'52,4 2'27,528 47 PISTOLA Riccardo VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-SEN 3,7 4,861996

30'54,3 2'29,329 105 FOIERA Elena Sofia RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA F-CAD 1,9 4,852001

30'54,9 2'30,030 113 BERNARDI Aurora VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 0,7 4,852002

30'58,4 2'33,431 314 SCALDAFERRI Domenico M-M50 3,4 4,841968

31'19,6 2'54,632 13 AUSILI Matteo SSD TEAM MARCHE M-JUN 21,2 4,792001

31'20,0 2'55,133 15 FALCIONI Pietro ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M-JUN 0,5 4,792001

31'20,5 2'55,534 29 FALASCONI Leonardo VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 0,4 4,792003

31'56,2 3'31,235 255 GUERRANTI Emiliano ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M45 35,7 4,701973

32'05,9 3'40,936 1 RICCIARDI Lorenzo TEAM OSIMO NUOTO M-CAD 9,7 4,671998

32'20,7 3'55,837 31 FRANCESCONI Michael SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG 14,9 4,642003

32'23,3 3'58,438 37 COLI Lorenzo SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 2,6 4,632004

32'24,9 3'59,939 42 LOIACONO Alessio VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 1,5 4,632004

32'27,2 4'02,340 203 GREGORIO Federico VELA NUOTO ANCONA M-M25 2,4 4,621991

32'37,0 4'12,141 39 GIANGRECO Alessandro VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 9,8 4,602004

32'37,7 4'12,742 5 PERI Luca POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO M-ES.A 0,7 4,602005

32'38,7 4'13,743 33 MEME' Matteo ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M-RAG1 1,0 4,602004

32'58,0 4'33,144 102 TARTAGLINI Giorgia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-CAD 19,4 4,552000

32'58,6 4'33,745 155 MANCINI Sara RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-RAG 0,6 4,552004

33'00,9 4'36,046 117 FRANCO  Giulia TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-JUN 2,3 4,542003

33'01,5 4'36,547 111 TOMMASSINI Erika VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-ES.A 0,5 4,542006

33'13,2 4'48,348 156 SCHIAVONI Viola BLUGALLERY TEAM F-RAG 11,7 4,522004

33'15,4 4'50,449 121 SOZZI Nikola VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 2,2 4,512003
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33'16,9 4'52,050 118 NERI Sofia SWIM PRO SS9 ASD F-JUN 1,5 4,512003

33'17,7 4'52,751 289 POSSANZINI Renato SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO M-M55 0,8 4,511962

33'18,0 4'53,052 128 SEMPROLI Silvia POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE F-M30 0,3 4,501987

33'18,6 4'53,753 104 DIGNANI Maddalena BLUGALLERY TEAM F-CAD 0,7 4,502001

33'21,4 4'56,454 217 SPANEVELLO Mirko RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M-M35 2,7 4,501979

33'22,3 4'57,355 36 CASTAGNA  Roberto VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 0,9 4,492004

33'23,4 4'58,456 290 STROCCHI Fabio FANATIK TEAM FORLI' M-M55 1,1 4,491962

33'24,9 4'60,057 126 GIULIACCI Federica PISCINE DELLO STADIO FITNESS E
WELLNESS

F-M30 1,5 4,491984

33'25,6 5'00,658 38 GADANI Alessandro SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 0,7 4,492004

33'34,0 5'09,059 45 TOMASSINI Diego SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 8,4 4,472004

33'34,5 5'09,560 154 LEONETTI Flavia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 0,5 4,472004

33'41,4 5'16,561 40 GOMROKCHI Shahin VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 7,0 4,452004

33'58,0 5'33,162 55 DINI Davide VIS SAURO NUOTO M-JUN 16,6 4,422000

34'06,0 5'41,063 4 GRAMOLINI Matteo ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M-ES.A 8,0 4,402005

34'07,9 5'43,064 35 CARLONI Davide VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 1,9 4,392004

34'13,1 5'48,265 44 SIMONCINI Simone  SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 5,2 4,382004

34'13,7 5'48,766 248 GIANNINI Mirko POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE M-M45 0,6 4,381971

34'15,5 5'50,667 222 BRUZZESI Matteo SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-M35 1,8 4,381982

34'16,9 5'51,968 273 PANTIERI Fabio FANATIK TEAM FORLI' M-M50 1,3 4,381967

34'19,3 5'54,369 24 SORICHETTI Filippo VELA NUOTO ANCONA M-RAG 2,4 4,372002

34'19,8 5'54,870 271 BISCHI Alessandro FANO +SPORT ASD POL M-M50 0,5 4,371967

34'20,4 5'55,571 214 ALUIGI Massimo RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M-M35 0,6 4,371979

34'21,1 5'56,172 274 URBINI Marco RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M-M50 0,6 4,371967

34'22,4 5'57,573 237 BARBONARI Alvaro PISCINE DELLO STADIO FITNESS E
WELLNESS

M-M45 1,4 4,361969

34'23,2 5'58,274 227 AMOROSO Ivan SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO M-M40 0,7 4,361974

34'39,3 6'14,375 152 CARNEVALI Dafne VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 16,1 4,332004

34'50,5 6'25,576 158 BEGGI Carlotta RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-RAG 11,2 4,312005

34'52,7 6'27,877 100 BRANDI Eleonora BLUGALLERY TEAM F-CAD 2,3 4,302000

35'01,4 6'36,478 101 CAVERNI Nicole ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO F-CAD 8,7 4,282000

35'02,7 6'37,879 225 OCCELLI Francesco CONERO WELLNESS SSD M-M35 1,4 4,281983

35'03,6 6'38,680 213 DELLA CORTE Marco PRIMA SSD M-M30 0,8 4,281988

35'12,9 6'47,981 52 BIAGGI  Alessio IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA M-RAG 9,3 4,262002

35'13,7 6'48,782 250 VIOLA Giovanni FANATIK TEAM FORLI' M-M45 0,8 4,261972

35'17,2 6'52,283 206 DEL BIANCO Patrick POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE M-M30 3,5 4,251984

35'23,3 6'58,384 286 GRAMACCINI Marco VELA NUOTO ANCONA M-M55 6,1 4,241962

35'33,3 7'08,385 236 PIGLIAPOCO Stefano PRIMA SSD M-M40 10,0 4,221978

35'33,6 7'08,686 159 LEPORE Francesca SPORT VILLAGE PESARO F-RAG 0,3 4,222005

35'36,4 7'11,587 205 UGOLINI Christian FANO +SPORT ASD POL M-M25 2,9 4,211991

35'41,0 7'16,088 254 FUSCHINI Gabriele SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO M-M45 4,5 4,201973

35'53,7 7'28,889 291 LANZI Marco RARI MASTER PESARO ASD M-M55 12,8 4,181963

36'05,4 7'40,590 233 PROIETTI PLACIDI Raffaele ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M40 11,7 4,161975

36'12,3 7'47,391 157 BADIOLI Camilla TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-RAG 6,8 4,142005

36'12,9 7'47,992 149 MONTAGNA Antonella RARI MASTER PESARO ASD F-M55 0,6 4,141962

36'37,0 8'12,193 109 PERI Angela VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-ES.A 24,2 4,102006

36'37,6 8'12,794 168 IPPOLITI Giorgia SPORT VILLAGE PESARO F-U25 0,6 4,101994

36'39,8 8'14,995 160 MORONI Giulia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 2,2 4,092005

36'41,2 8'16,296 221 BACCHINI Filippo POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE M-M35 1,3 4,091982

36'50,2 8'25,397 219 PINI Emanuele FANATIK TEAM FORLI' M-M35 9,1 4,071980

37'01,6 8'36,698 134 LUGLI Alice RARI MASTER PESARO ASD F-M35 11,3 4,051983
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37'03,2 8'38,299 142 PASSERI  Miriam SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO F-M45 1,6 4,051972

37'08,1 8'43,1100 9 BATTELLI Andrea SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-ES.A 4,9 4,042006

37'27,2 9'02,2101 8 ZOPPI Samuele NUOTO LORETO ASD M-ES.A 19,1 4,012005

37'28,6 9'03,6102 53 RIPANI Pietro IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA M-RAG 1,4 4,002003

37'35,0 9'10,0103 34 BRUGNONI Nicolo' VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 6,4 3,992004

37'37,4 9'12,5104 54 SONARA Michele TEAM MARCHE M-RAG 2,4 3,992002

37'39,5 9'14,5105 43 PALMIZI Federico VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 2,0 3,982004

37'42,9 9'18,0106 11 DELLASANTA Emanuele SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-ES.A 3,5 3,982006

37'44,5 9'19,5107 245 ROSATI Gioacchino ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M45 1,5 3,971970

37'51,4 9'26,5108 231 CINGOLANI Ernesto TEAM MARCHE MASTER M-M40 7,0 3,961975

37'51,6 9'26,6109 41 IOMMI Alessio VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 0,2 3,962004

38'03,0 9'38,0110 258 LIGNOLA Filippo TEAM MARCHE MASTER M-M50 11,4 3,941964

38'04,3 9'39,3111 240 TAFFI Giulio ASD COSERNUOTO M-M45 1,3 3,941969

38'52,7 10'27,8112 10 CRUCIANELLI Pietro TEAM OSIMO NUOTO M-ES.A 48,5 3,862006

38'56,7 10'31,7113 150 EISCH Karin Ursula SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD F-M55 4,0 3,851963

39'04,2 10'39,2114 281 DE ANGELIS Maurizio TEAM MARCHE MASTER M-M55 7,5 3,841961

39'08,5 10'43,6115 208 NEGUSANTI Nicola FANO +SPORT ASD POL M-M30 4,3 3,831985

39'09,4 10'44,5116 295 ZANOLLI Alessandro FANATIK TEAM FORLI' M-M60 0,9 3,831956

39'11,0 10'46,0117 234 LOCAS Davide NUOTATORI VENEZIANI M-M40 1,6 3,831976

39'14,3 10'49,4118 207 GUIDARELLI Michael VELA NUOTO ANCONA M-M30 3,3 3,821984

39'32,7 11'07,7119 230 BETTIOL Claudio S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO SRL M-M40 18,4 3,791975

39'38,4 11'13,4120 283 CASIRAGHI Luca SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-M55 5,7 3,781962

39'41,5 11'16,5121 287 MAITINI Mario AZZURRA SCPD M-M55 3,1 3,781962

39'42,3 11'17,4122 260 SALOMONE Antonio FANATIK TEAM FORLI' M-M50 0,8 3,781964

39'43,4 11'18,5123 235 DONATI Massimo ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M40 1,1 3,781978

39'45,7 11'20,7124 251 BARBETTI Luca AZZURRA M-M45 2,2 3,771973

39'52,1 11'27,1125 297 SOLINAS Giovanni ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M60 6,4 3,761958

39'52,9 11'27,9126 7 SCAGNOLI Mattia NUOTO LORETO ASD M-ES.A 0,8 3,762005

39'55,7 11'30,7127 140 VIANELLO Elena NUOTATORI VENEZIANI F-M45 2,8 3,761969

39'57,8 11'32,8128 162 ROMANI Sara SPORT VILLAGE PESARO F-RAG 2,1 3,752005

40'01,9 11'37,0129 125 GIRALDI PEZZOLESI RARI MASTER PESARO ASD F-M30 4,2 3,751984

40'12,7 11'47,7130 170 RIPANI Vittoria IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA F-RAG 10,7 3,732005

40'16,4 11'51,5131 216 LILLACCI Federico ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M35 3,8 3,721979

40'17,2 11'52,2132 3 ASCANI Riccardo NUOTO LORETO ASD M-ES.A 0,7 3,722005

40'31,1 12'06,1133 298 VALENTI Andrea ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' M-M65 13,9 3,701950

40'44,7 12'19,8134 137 BERTANI Federica SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD F-M40 13,6 3,681977

40'48,8 12'23,8135 278 MAURIZI Luca ASD AZZURRA M-M50 4,1 3,681968

40'51,3 12'26,4136 224 ZANNINI Stefano VELA NUOTO ANCONA M-M35 2,5 3,671982

40'52,5 12'27,5137 228 ROSATI Christian POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO M-M40 1,1 3,671974

40'53,4 12'28,5138 309 SULPIZI Cristian IL GRILLO M-PROP OV 1,0 3,671973

40'54,3 12'29,3139 232 GRELLI Marco AZZURRA M-M40 0,9 3,671975

40'55,5 12'30,6140 108 GATTAFONI Agnese TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-ES.A 1,2 3,672006

40'56,0 12'31,1141 288 MAZZOTTI Giovanni SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD M-M55 0,5 3,661962

40'56,6 12'31,7142 107 CIUCCIOMEI Emma TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-ES.A 0,6 3,662006

41'00,5 12'35,6143 276 GRILLI Cristiano PRIMA SSD M-M50 3,9 3,661968

41'02,9 12'37,9144 301 FALCHIERI Edi NUOVO NUOTO BOLOGNA M-M70 2,3 3,651948

41'04,4 12'39,4145 267 PACELLI Filippo PRIMA SSD M-M50 1,5 3,651966

41'05,4 12'40,5146 310 BUCCIONI Emanuele IL GRILLO M-PROP OV 1,1 3,651975

41'06,5 12'41,5147 262 MIRATE Edmondo PRIMA SSD M-M50 1,1 3,651965
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41'44,3 13'19,4148 131 VENTURI Michela CUS NUOTO FERRARA F-M35 37,9 3,591980

41'49,0 13'24,0149 112 CAMPIGLIA Maria Rita POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO F-ES.A 4,6 3,592007

41'56,3 13'31,3150 201 NOLI Federigo ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M25 7,3 3,581989

41'57,8 13'32,8151 135 MARCONI Maria Palma H2O SPORT COOP SD F-M40 1,5 3,571974

41'60,0 13'35,0152 122 ZAZZERONI Annalisa SPORT VILLAGE PESARO F-M25 2,2 3,571989

42'09,1 13'44,2153 300 DI GIUSEPPE Claudio NUOVO NUOTO BOLOGNA M-M65 9,1 3,561953

42'14,5 13'49,6154 129 PRETINI Michela PRIMA SSD F-M30 5,4 3,551988

42'19,4 13'54,5155 304 SARDELLINI Marco IL GRILLO M-PROP OV 4,9 3,541964

42'20,9 13'55,9156 210 GIAMPE' Giordano ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M30 1,4 3,541986

42'22,2 13'57,2157 246 SOLAZZI Marco TEAM MARCHE MASTER M-M45 1,3 3,541970

42'26,6 14'01,7158 200 LUCCHETTA Enrico NANDI ARS LORETO M-M25 4,5 3,531989

42'38,0 14'13,0159 299 DOTTORI Gabriele TEAM OSIMO NUOTO M-M65 11,3 3,521951

42'42,8 14'17,8160 311 SBACCO Stefano NUOTO LORETO ASD M-PROP OV 4,8 3,511976

42'51,0 14'26,0161 270 ATTILA Roberto ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. ASD Senigallia M-M50 8,2 3,501967

42'54,8 14'29,9162 123 SGNAOLIN Ludovica S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO SRL F-M25 3,8 3,501993

42'55,6 14'30,7163 239 FARNETI Filippo AZZURRA M-M45 0,8 3,491969

42'56,7 14'31,7164 146 MATRICARDI Luisella ASD NUOTAORI RIVOLESI F-M50 1,0 3,491967

42'58,7 14'33,8165 163 SARACENO Martina VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 2,1 3,492005

43'03,6 14'38,6166 148 SIMEONI Silvia S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO SRL F-M55 4,9 3,481961

43'04,8 14'39,8167 124 TROVATO Costanza SWIM TEAM ABRUZZO F-M25 1,2 3,481993

43'05,6 14'40,7168 147 BRUNI Giovanna SPORT VILLAGE PESARO F-M50 0,9 3,481968

43'06,5 14'41,5169 139 PAGANELLI Greta FANATIK TEAM FORLI' F-M40 0,8 3,481978

43'10,7 14'45,7170 242 CALVISI Pasquale TEAM MARCHE MASTER M-M45 4,2 3,471970

43'24,9 14'60,0171 144 BACCIGLIERI Roberta NUOVO NUOTO BOLOGNA F-M50 14,3 3,451964

43'25,8 15'00,8172 292 SAULINO Roberto ASD GREEN HILL M-M55 0,8 3,451963

43'27,1 15'02,2173 223 RAMAZZOTTI Daniele ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M35 1,4 3,451982

43'35,6 15'10,6174 204 PIANESI Riccardo ENERGY GROUP SSD M-M25 8,5 3,441991

43'39,6 15'14,6175 312 SANTANGELO Victor KOMAROS SUB ANCONA M-PROP OV 4,0 3,441978

43'41,4 15'16,5176 141 CIMINI Monya VELA NUOTO ANCONA F-M45 1,9 3,431970

44'16,1 15'51,1177 308 VALERIANI Renato IL GRILLO M-PROP OV 34,7 3,391969

44'59,1 16'34,1178 133 BATTISTI Martina POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO F-M35 43,0 3,331982

45'04,2 16'39,3179 275 BRUNORI Andrea PRIMA SSD M-M50 5,2 3,331968

45'09,2 16'44,2180 218 PASTORELLI Michele AZZURRA M-M35 5,0 3,321980

45'15,8 16'50,8181 307 PALESTRINI Dario IL GRILLO M-PROP OV 6,6 3,311968

45'23,5 16'58,5182 215 BRANDONI  Alessandro FANO +SPORT ASD POL M-M35 7,7 3,301979

45'41,8 17'16,8183 130 PINAGLIA Daniela ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA F-M35 18,3 3,281980

45'44,1 17'19,1184 226 TRABALZI Francesco PRIMA SSD M-M35 2,3 3,281983

45'52,9 17'28,0185 257 COPPOLA Antonio FANO +SPORT ASD POL M-M50 8,9 3,271964

46'26,0 18'01,1186 138 BIONDI Nicoletta SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD F-M40 33,1 3,231977

46'39,0 18'14,0187 261 FEDELI Maurizio CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA M-M50 12,9 3,221965

46'43,8 18'18,9188 241 ARCANGELI Marco ADRIAKOS NUOTO M.S. ASD Senigallia M-M45 4,9 3,211970

46'47,6 18'22,6189 252 D'ANGELO Simone Maria KOMAROS SUB ANCONA M-PROP OV 3,8 3,211973

47'03,9 18'38,9190 294 VEDOVI Paolo SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-M60 16,3 3,191956

47'27,9 19'02,9191 305 GATTAFONI Sauro IL GRILLO M-PROP OV 24,0 3,161966

47'50,8 19'25,8192 263 PIERSANTELLI Mauro PRIMA SSD M-M50 22,9 3,141965

47'54,5 19'29,6193 256 RINALDI David ASD CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA M-M45 3,7 3,131973

48'27,6 20'02,7194 269 TOMASSINI Marco FANO +SPORT ASD POL M-M50 33,1 3,101966

48'53,4 20'28,4195 296 CARUSO Alfredo H2O SPORT COOP SD M-M60 25,8 3,071958

48'55,2 20'30,3196 143 TONTI Morena POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE F-M45 1,9 3,071973

Elaborazione dati a cura della ASD Cronometristi  "A.Tura"  Pesaro
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49'37,4 21'12,5197 284 CREMONINI Stefano SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-M55 42,2 3,021962

50'09,0 21'44,0198 259 PICCARI Paolo POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE RICCIONE M-M50 31,5 2,991964

51'14,2 22'49,2199 265 FABBRI Franco PRIMA SSD M-M50 1'05,2 2,931966

52'42,5 24'17,6200 279 RICCIARDI Emanuele PRIMA SSD M-M50 1'28,4 2,851968

54'16,7 25'51,8201 302 CASOLINO ASD TERMOLI NUOTO M-M90 1'34,2 2,761927

54'50,0 26'25,0202 151 BARCHETTA Isabella IMOLA NUOTO F-M60 33,2 2,741954

55'42,2 27'17,3203 145 BELLEZZA Norma NUOTANDO ASD F-M50 52,3 2,691965

55'45,1 27'20,1204 280 POMPEI Pierluigi PRIMA SSD M-M55 2,9 2,691960

56'23,2 27'58,3205 306 PERUGINI Emanuele PRIMA SSD M-PROP OV 38,1 2,661967

56'44,3 28'19,4206 313 BADIALI Andrea KOMAROS SUB ANCONA M-PROP OV 21,1 2,641979

RIT 6 PIERANDREI Mattia CONERO WELLNESS SSD M-ES.A2005

RIT 12 PACI Lorenzo SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-ES.A2006

RIT 249 BRAMBILLA Ermanno ENERGY GROUP SSD M-M451972
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Esordienti A Femmine

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

33'01,51 111 TOMMASSINI Erika VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-ES.A 4,542006

36'37,0 3'35,62 109 PERI Angela VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-ES.A 3'35,6 4,102006

40'55,5 7'54,13 108 GATTAFONI Agnese TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-ES.A 4'18,5 3,672006

40'56,6 7'55,14 107 CIUCCIOMEI Emma TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-ES.A 1,1 3,662006

41'49,0 8'47,55 112 CAMPIGLIA Maria Rita POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO F-ES.A 52,4 3,592007

Ragazze Femmine

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

32'58,61 155 MANCINI Sara RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-RAG 4,552004

33'13,2 14,62 156 SCHIAVONI Viola BLUGALLERY TEAM F-RAG 14,6 4,522004

33'34,5 35,83 154 LEONETTI Flavia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 21,3 4,472004

34'39,3 1'40,74 152 CARNEVALI Dafne VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 1'04,8 4,332004

34'50,5 1'51,85 158 BEGGI Carlotta RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-RAG 11,2 4,312005

35'33,6 2'34,96 159 LEPORE Francesca SPORT VILLAGE PESARO F-RAG 43,1 4,222005

36'12,3 3'13,67 157 BADIOLI Camilla TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-RAG 38,7 4,142005

36'39,8 3'41,28 160 MORONI Giulia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 27,6 4,092005

39'57,8 6'59,29 162 ROMANI Sara SPORT VILLAGE PESARO F-RAG 3'18,0 3,752005

40'12,7 7'14,010 170 RIPANI Vittoria IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA F-RAG 14,9 3,732005

42'58,7 10'00,111 163 SARACENO Martina VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-RAG 2'46,1 3,492005

Junior Femmine

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

29'42,31 120 PICCINI Angelica Anna VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 5,052003

29'56,2 13,92 119 PERI Anna VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 13,9 5,012003

29'57,5 15,23 115 SAVOIA Federica RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-JUN 1,3 5,012002

29'58,3 16,04 114 CELESCHI Kartika VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 0,8 5,002002

30'47,0 1'04,75 116 CRISTOFORI Emma RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA F-JUN 48,6 4,872003

30'54,9 1'12,66 113 BERNARDI Aurora VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 8,0 4,852002

33'00,9 3'18,67 117 FRANCO  Giulia TEAM OSIMO NUOTO F-JUN 2'06,0 4,542003

33'15,4 3'33,18 121 SOZZI Nikola VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-JUN 14,5 4,512003

33'16,9 3'34,69 118 NERI Sofia SWIM PRO SS9 ASD F-JUN 1,5 4,512003

Elaborazione dati a cura della ASD Cronometristi  "A.Tura"  Pesaro
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Cadette Femmine

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

29'53,71 103 CASCIARO Giulia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-CAD 5,022001

30'54,3 1'00,62 105 FOIERA Elena Sofia RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA F-CAD 1'00,6 4,852001

32'58,0 3'04,33 102 TARTAGLINI Giorgia VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-CAD 2'03,7 4,552000

33'18,6 3'24,94 104 DIGNANI Maddalena BLUGALLERY TEAM F-CAD 20,6 4,502001

34'52,7 4'59,05 100 BRANDI Eleonora BLUGALLERY TEAM F-CAD 1'34,1 4,302000

35'01,4 5'07,76 101 CAVERNI Nicole ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO F-CAD 8,7 4,282000

Senior Femmine

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

29'51,91 166 AMATI Anna VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM F-SEN 5,021998

30'16,3 24,32 167 ARFELLINI Giulia RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA F-SEN 24,3 4,961999

Elaborazione dati a cura della ASD Cronometristi  "A.Tura"  Pesaro
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Esordienti A Maschi

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

32'37,71 5 PERI Luca POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO M-ES.A 4,602005

34'06,0 1'28,32 4 GRAMOLINI Matteo ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M-ES.A 1'28,3 4,402005

37'08,1 4'30,43 9 BATTELLI Andrea SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-ES.A 3'02,1 4,042006

37'27,2 4'49,54 8 ZOPPI Samuele NUOTO LORETO ASD M-ES.A 19,1 4,012005

37'42,9 5'05,35 11 DELLASANTA Emanuele SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-ES.A 15,8 3,982006

38'52,7 6'15,06 10 CRUCIANELLI Pietro TEAM OSIMO NUOTO M-ES.A 1'09,8 3,862006

39'52,9 7'15,27 7 SCAGNOLI Mattia NUOTO LORETO ASD M-ES.A 1'00,2 3,762005

40'17,2 7'39,58 3 ASCANI Riccardo NUOTO LORETO ASD M-ES.A 24,3 3,722005

RIT 6 PIERANDREI Mattia CONERO WELLNESS SSD M-ES.A2005

RIT 12 PACI Lorenzo SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-ES.A2006

Ragazzi Maschi  (2004)

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

32'23,31 37 COLI Lorenzo SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 4,632004

32'24,9 1,52 42 LOIACONO Alessio VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 1,5 4,632004

32'37,0 13,73 39 GIANGRECO Alessandro VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 12,2 4,602004

32'38,7 15,34 33 MEME' Matteo ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M-RAG1 1,6 4,602004

33'22,3 59,05 36 CASTAGNA  Roberto VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 43,6 4,492004

33'25,6 1'02,36 38 GADANI Alessandro SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 3,3 4,492004

33'34,0 1'10,67 45 TOMASSINI Diego SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 8,4 4,472004

33'41,4 1'18,18 40 GOMROKCHI Shahin VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 7,5 4,452004

34'07,9 1'44,69 35 CARLONI Davide VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 26,5 4,392004

34'13,1 1'49,810 44 SIMONCINI Simone  SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG1 5,2 4,382004

37'35,0 5'11,711 34 BRUGNONI Nicolo' VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 3'21,8 3,992004

37'39,5 5'16,112 43 PALMIZI Federico VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 4,5 3,982004

37'51,6 5'28,213 41 IOMMI Alessio VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG1 12,1 3,962004
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Ragazzi Maschi  (2002-2003)

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

28'58,61 30 FILIPPI Matteo RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA M-RAG 5,182003

29'03,9 5,32 32 MAZZEO Federico VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 5,3 5,162003

29'13,4 14,83 23 SARTORI Tommaso RAPPRESNTATIVA EMILIA ROMAGNA M-RAG 9,5 5,132002

29'14,2 15,54 28 DEL PIVO Enrico SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG 0,8 5,132003

30'20,0 1'21,45 25 TOMMASSINI Federico VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 1'05,8 4,952002

30'36,6 1'38,06 21 LEPORE Davide SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG 16,6 4,902002

30'40,5 1'41,87 22 PERI Kenzo VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 3,9 4,892002

30'48,7 1'50,18 27 BRUNO Nicola VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 8,2 4,872003

31'20,5 2'21,89 29 FALASCONI Leonardo VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-RAG 31,8 4,792003

32'20,7 3'22,110 31 FRANCESCONI Michael SPORT VILLAGE PESARO M-RAG 1'00,2 4,642003

34'19,3 5'20,711 24 SORICHETTI Filippo VELA NUOTO ANCONA M-RAG 1'58,6 4,372002

35'12,9 6'14,212 52 BIAGGI  Alessio IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA M-RAG 53,6 4,262002

37'28,6 8'29,913 53 RIPANI Pietro IPPOCAMPO CIVITANOVA M-RAG 2'15,7 4,002003

37'37,4 8'38,814 54 SONARA Michele TEAM MARCHE M-RAG 8,9 3,992002

Junior Maschi

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

29'09,51 19 MARCHETTI ROSSI Vittorio VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-JUN 5,142001

29'12,7 3,32 14 BISCAGLIA Mattia RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M-JUN 3,3 5,132001

31'19,6 2'10,13 13 AUSILI Matteo SSD TEAM MARCHE M-JUN 2'06,8 4,792001

31'20,0 2'10,64 15 FALCIONI Pietro ASD FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO M-JUN 0,5 4,792001

33'58,0 4'48,55 55 DINI Davide VIS SAURO NUOTO M-JUN 2'38,0 4,422000

Cadetti Maschi

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

28'25,01 2 MORLACCO Lorenzo FERMO NUOTO E PALLANUOTO M-CAD 5,281999

32'05,9 3'40,92 1 RICCIARDI Lorenzo TEAM OSIMO NUOTO M-CAD 3'40,9 4,671998

Senior Maschi

NumPos. Concorrente Società Anno  Classe Time Gap Gap Prev. Avg Km/h

29'03,21 49 BISCAGLIA Marco RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M-SEN 5,161997

29'07,7 4,52 48 AMEDEI Giovanni VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-SEN 4,5 5,151997

29'11,0 7,83 51 MAZZEO Francesco VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-SEN 3,3 5,141997

30'37,2 1'34,04 50 GUIDI Alan RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA M-SEN 1'26,2 4,901997

30'52,4 1'49,25 47 PISTOLA Riccardo VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM M-SEN 15,2 4,861996
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